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CHATEL ST GERMAIN

17 KM

29 Février 2004

Lecomte
Melchior
Zouggari
Torloting
Kowalszyk
DeSousa
Lelu
Berbnot
Lescasse
Loose
Kuhn
Righetto
Antoine
Millet
Lazard
Boudaud
Schneider
Stremler
Vivier
Bristiel
Contant
Matusiak
Bayaert
L'Hote
Fasarella
Brandenburger
Misson
Comazzetto
Matwijiw
Dupre Albane
Staab
Egloff
Schmitt
Charles
Omhovere
Pasquet
Italia
La Farge
M'GibbonKate
Grangier
Bolopion
Kerne
Marchi
Cael
Turco
Cunin
Blanc
Schwartz
DobischokCarole
Schwinn
Morel

(Malling)
(Villers)
(Rombas)
(ASCM-EM)
(MetzTriathlon)
(EspaceMarathon)
(TomCourse)
(ASPTTNancy)
(TomCourse)
(RACRombas)
(RombasAC)
(Saint-Avold)
(Metz)
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(Woippy)
(Rombas)
(CAMalling)
(Doncourt)
(Nancy)
(ACLMarly)
(LaMaxe)
(ACSAugny)
(Augny)
(Metz)
(Peltre)
(RombasAC)
(CARouffach)
(Moulins-lesMetz)
(Courcelles)

01:01:06
01:01:09
01:02:37
01:02:37
01:03:57
01:04:20
01:04:39
01:04:55
01:04:58
01:06:10
01:06:24
01:06:29
01:07:48
01:08:06
01:08:13
01:08:15
01:09:03
01:09:07
01:09:16
01:09:37
01:09:52

01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
:11:45
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
:14:22
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:

01

01

10:32
10:36
10:47
11:39
11:39

12:22
12:30
12:39
13:06
13:15
13:23
13:37
13:56
14:00
14:10

14:38
14:40
14:44
14:46
14:59
15:39
15:40
15:47
15:48
15:50
15:56
16:00
16:03

3:36
3:36
3:41
3:41
3:46
3:47
3:48
3:49
3:49
3:54
3:54
3:55
3:59
4:00
4:01
4:01
4:04
4:04
4:04
4:06
407
4:09
4:09
4:10
4:13
4:13
4:13
4:15
4:16
4:16
4:18
4:19
4:19
4:20
4:21
4:21
4:22
4:22
4:23
4:24
4:24
4:24
4:25
4:27
4:27
4:27
4:28
4:28
4:28
4:28
4:28



52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
101
105
117
121

David
Peter
Laurent
Rebouillet
Lardin
Roussel
Kuras
Matwijiw Marion
Meunier
Moussler
Chaty
Schaeffer
Douyere
Lignier

RonvalChantal

ChableCorinne
LiégeoisLaetitia
ZimmerNathalie

(ASPTTMetz)
(ESMHagondange)
(Nancy)
(Gonesse)
(Wahk)
(Chatel-Saint-Germain)
(Villers/Laguenexy)
(ASPTT)
(Pagny)
(Scy)
(Saint-Quentin)
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(Homécourt)
(Ban-SaintMartin)

(Briey)
(Woippy)
(Ars-sur-Moselle)
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